Uji Normalitas

	Tests of Normality

	
	Kolmogorov-Smirnova
	Shapiro-Wilk

	
	Statistic
	df
	Sig.
	Statistic
	df
	Sig.

	Stres Akademik
	.065
	262
	.009
	.989
	262
	.052

	Efikasi Diri
	.072
	262
	.002
	.990
	262
	.068

	a. Lilliefors Significance Correction




Uji Linearitas


	ANOVA Table

	
	Sum of Squares
	df
	Mean Square
	F
	Sig.

	Stress Akademik * Efikasi Diri
	Between Groups
	(Combined)
	670.918
	19
	35.311
	2.145
	.004

	
	
	Linearity
	407.706
	1
	407.706
	24.767
	.000

	
	
	Deviation from Linearity
	263.212
	18
	14.623
	.888
	.593

	
	Within Groups
	3983.742
	242
	16.462
	
	

	
	Total
	4654.660
	261
	
	
	





Uji Korelasi Pearson

	Correlations

	
	Efikasi Diri
	Stress Akademik

	Efikasi Diri
	Pearson Correlation
	1
	-.296**

	
	Sig. (2-tailed)
	
	.000

	
	N
	262
	262

	Stress Akademik
	Pearson Correlation
	-.296**
	1

	
	Sig. (2-tailed)
	.000
	

	
	N
	262
	262

	**. Correlation is significant at the 0.01 level (2-tailed).






Sumbangan Efektif


	Model Summary

	Model
	R
	R Square
	Adjusted R Square
	Std. Error of the Estimate

	1
	.296a
	.088
	.084
	3.572

	a. Predictors: (Constant), Stress Akademik
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Uji Normalitas    

Tests of Normality  

 Kolmogorov - Smirnov a  Shapiro - Wilk  

Statistic  df  Sig.  Statistic  df  Sig.  

Stres Akad emik  .065  262  .009  .989  262  .052  

Efikasi Diri  .072  262  .002  .990  262  .068  

a. Lilliefors Significance Correction  

    Uji Linearitas      

ANOVA Table  

 Sum of  Squares  df  Mean  Square  F  Sig.  

Stress Akademik *  Efikasi Diri  Between  Groups  (Combined)  670.918  19  35.311  2.145  .004  

Linearity  407.706  1  407.706  24.767  .000  

Deviation from  Linearity  263.212  18  14.623  .888  .593  

Within Groups  3983.742  242  16.462    

Total  4654.660  261     

      Uji Korelasi Pearson    

Correlations  

 Efikasi Diri  Stress  Akademik  

Efikasi Diri  Pearson Correlation  1  - .296 **  

Sig. (2 - tailed)   .000  

N  262  262  

Stress Akademik  Pearson Correlation  - .296 **  1  

Sig. (2 - tailed)  .000   

N  262  262  

**. Correlation is significant at the 0.01 level (2 - tailed).  

     

